

## Dear Supporter of the Arts,

Perrysburg Chorale is a non-profit 501c(3) organization founded in 1994. We're made up of regional music enthusiasts who share a passion for singing and a commitment to enhance our community by offering performances of traditional and contemporary choral music.

In the past we have successfully established collaborative efforts with Owens Community College, Perrysburg High School, Perrysburg Symphony Orchestra, 577 Foundation, St. Timothy's Episcopal Church, Perrysburg First Church, Community of Christ Lutheran Church, and others. Our season typically consists of Fall, Holiday, and Spring concerts along with some fun and casual sing along opportunities

Our funding is provided through membership fees and generous donations from sponsors like you. The need for funding includes music purchases, director and accompanist compensation, fees to our performance venues and other performance related expenses. We invite you to help us to continue to enrich our community by becoming a donor.

## **Perrysburg Chorale Donor Levels**

Platinum - \$250 and above Gold - \$100 - \$249 Silver - \$50 - \$99 Bronze - \$5 - \$49

## Please complete the form below and return with your donation to: Perrysburg Chorale, PO Box 1062, Perrysburg OH 43551

Name or Business Name (as printed in the program):

Address:

Email:

Amount of Donation:

## **Business and Advertisements Sponsorships**

\$200 (includes full page advertisement in all Chorale programs for the season) \$125 (includes ½ page advertisement in all Chorale programs for the season) \$75 (includes advertisement in all Chorale programs for the season)

Please send payment along with ad copy to: Perrysburg Chorale, PO Box 1062, Perrysburg OH 43551 You may use this link to donate online: https://perrysburgchorale.com/support-the-chorale.html

Questions about Chorale sponsorships or advertisements can be directed to director.perrysburgchorale@gmail.com